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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Dvojfázové skákanie
120 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
5000 SKK

Spišská Nová Ves, 14.9.2008

43
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK1
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99508

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  32,88Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

1200 SKK

8
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol2
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)06

Peter Kapitán
  0   0  34,25Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

1100 SKK

20
ALFA 04459

03931 Poprad JRK3
Westton Košice

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336412

D4 /CZE/ 225129496
  0   0  35Radka KUREKOVÁ

1000 SKK

17
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark4
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10813

V.Šariš P 41/734
  0   0  35,69Peter DULÍN

900 SKK

26
SANTHE 05079

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Svetlana Kočíková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78008

D4 SVK TK
  0   1  42,13Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

800 SKK

19
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK6
JK Slávia SNV

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76010

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  35,87Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

44
HUBERTA 05013

01755 Kysta JK Horst7
Štefan Počatko

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela VS-71708

SVK TK
  0   4  36,75Patrik TOMKO

 

40
WILDE ROSE 06459

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8305

J8 Oldenburger
  0  16  55,4Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

24
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102207

J7 SVK TK
  0  58,7  45,63Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

48
LAND FAER 05782

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031305

J8 SVK TK
  0  60  37,97Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

42
DRINKA 05573

01261 Michalovce Bulík11
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589106

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Martin BULÍK

 

21
UTAH S 06538

03254 Poprad JRK12
07

J5   4  52,45Radka SLIVKOVÁ
 

38
CALVADOS 04087

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Petra Hlinková

Calido 210301691
Cati 21003458812

J6 /Holst./ 210265196
  4  55,11Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

12
DROSAN 06542

02453 Lužany JMC14
10

Y1   4  55,51Miroslava CIGANOVÁ
 

22
JASMÍNA 05540

03679 Poprad JRK15
MVDr.Mária Stratilová

Donar 4495  51002798
Marion VS 44510

J5 SVK TK
  4  56,09Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

37
BARBARA 06096

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Kovalčík

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161307

J6 SVK TK
  4  56,13Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

18
FOSCA 03801

03053 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses17
Zuzana Šlosárová

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031312

V.Šariš P 470/96
  4  56,57Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

11
RAMIR 04715

02126 Košice Agrospol18
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689409

Holsteiner
  5  62,74Vaslj IVANOV

 

3
MADEIRA 06220

00703 Prešov Pribula19
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73804

SVK TK
  7  70,2Milan PRIBULA

 

23
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK20
Marian Komár

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx07

J5 CZE TK
  8  55,73Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

4
LANDMANN 50 06511

00703 Prešov Pribula21
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Landjonker 330462787
Rose 73064199806

Baden-Wurtenberger
 10  64,36Milan PRIBULA

 

28
NATANYA DU RECORD CH05695

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Jaroslav Černý

Lestroy 99919898943
Debohra 0221979032313

D4 SUI TK
 12  52,26Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

47
WINNITOUCH 05343

03315 Mlynica Acer23
JMC Lužany

Heraldik xx 06266628
Waganda 81099998607

J6 Bayerischer
 13  76,98Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

5
CANTANO 2 06221

00703 Prešov Pribula24
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Cardenio 2100426-97
La Luna S 37031999905

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 29  87,67Milan PRIBULA

 

6
BRAVE 05591

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses25
Marcel Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96306

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Mário JACKOVIČ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
130 cm - Čl./Art. 269
6000 SKK

Spišská Nová Ves, 14.9.2008

1
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj1
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
 65  57,25Marek FILINSKÝ

1400 SKK

4
LANDMANN 50 06511

00703 Prešov Pribula2
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Landjonker 330462787
Rose 73064199806

Baden-Wurtenberger
 65  61,12Milan PRIBULA

1300 SKK

8
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol3
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)06

Peter Kapitán
 65  62,19Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

1200 SKK

28
NATANYA DU RECORD CH05695

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Jaroslav Černý

Lestroy 99919898943
Debohra 0221979032313

D4 SUI TK
 65  62,35Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

1100 SKK

17
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark5
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10813

V.Šariš P 41/734
 65  67,6Peter DULÍN

1000 SKK

20
ALFA 04459

03931 Poprad JRK6
Westton Košice

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336412

D4 /CZE/ 225129496
 65  68,19Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

7
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK7
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458410

Bayer
 65  69,38Martin SKÁLA

 

41
WESTON CINDICAP 03459

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Weston Košice

Silvio 330874187
V04614558413

J8 /OLDEN./ 331061795
 64  68,18Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

45
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

01754 Kysta JK Horst9
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242511

KWPN
 59  67,66Jaroslav TOMKO

 

12
DROSAN 06542

02453 Lužany JMC10
10

Y1  59  67,9Miroslava CIGANOVÁ
 

25
WESTON CHARLES 03666

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Weston Košice

Capan 210150686
Paguera H73301418114

J8 /Olden./ 332206394
 59  71,97Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

6
BRAVE 05591

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses12
Marcel Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96306

D4 SVK TK
 58  63,22Mário JACKOVIČ

 

36
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023807

J6 SVK TK
 56  65,19Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

5
CANTANO 2 06221

00703 Prešov Pribula14
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Cardenio 2100426-97
La Luna S 37031999905

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 56  81,84Milan PRIBULA

 

26
SANTHE 05079

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Svetlana Kočíková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78008

D4 SVK TK
 50  73,1Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

22
JASMÍNA 05540

03679 Poprad JRK16
MVDr.Mária Stratilová

Donar 4495  51002798
Marion VS 44510

J5 SVK TK
 49  62,66Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

19
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK17
JK Slávia SNV

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76010

J5 SVK TK
 47  63,44Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

44
HUBERTA 05013

01755 Kysta JK Horst18
Štefan Počatko

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela VS-71708

SVK TK
 46  73,63Patrik TOMKO

 

16
ČAJKA 04674

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark19
Marián Mrasko

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/110

SVK TK
 46  84,34Peter DULÍN

 

43
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK20
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99508

Y9 SVK TK
 45  59,75Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

27
MONETA 3 06360

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 CZE TK
 45  63,32Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

13
CAMBRIGE 05902

03426 Lužany JMC22
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589708

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 45  66,62Martin CIGAN

 

46
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01754 Kysta JK Horst23
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259007

Bayerischer WB
 42  73,56Jaroslav TOMKO

 

21
UTAH S 06538

03254 Poprad JRK24
07

J5  42  91,53Radka SLIVKOVÁ
 

37
BARBARA 06096

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Karol Kovalčík

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161307

J6 SVK TK
 41  78,57Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

39
TEA 05027

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73209

J8 SVK TK
 39  71,53Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

40
WILDE ROSE 06459

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8305

J8 Oldenburger
 39  77,81Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

31
VALOR 06539

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia28
06

Y9  39  88,31Maroš KUCHÁR
 

49
LAND FAER 05782

03626 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031305

J7 SVK TK
 37  88,63Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ

 

29
CASIUS 05020

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065108

Y9 Holsteiner
 36  67,09Maroš KUCHÁR

 

23
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK31
Marian Komár

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx07

J5 CZE TK
 32  70,94Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

11
RAMIR 04715

02126 Košice Agrospol32
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689409

Holsteiner
 30  92,15Vaslj IVANOV

 

38
CALVADOS 04087

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia33
Petra Hlinková

Calido 210301691
Cati 21003458812

J6 /Holst./ 210265196
 27  71,22Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 



18
FOSCA 03801

03053 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses34
Zuzana Šlosárová

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031312

V.Šariš P 470/96
 vyl.Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

47
WINNITOUCH 05343

03315 Mlynica Acer34
JMC Lužany

Heraldik xx 06266628
Waganda 81099998607

J6 Bayerischer
 vyl.Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

24
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102207

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

42
DRINKA 05573

01261 Michalovce Bulík34
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589106

SVK TK
 vyl.Martin BULÍK
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok S**
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
10000 SKK

Spišská Nová Ves, 14.9.2008

2
PORTORIKO 06054

00703 Prešov Pribula1
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989608

Westfaler
  0   0  41,69Milan PRIBULA

2200 SKK

35
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192907

SVK TK
  0   4  39,56Zdeno KUCHÁR

2100 SKK

15
EVERDEN 06368

02454 Lužany JMC3
Dance and Jump s.r.o

Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668712

Y9 Hannoveraner
  0   4  40,66Monika CIGANOVÁ

2000 SKK

34
WESTON CINDICAP 03459

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Weston Košice

Silvio 330874187
V04614558413

/OLDEN./ 331061795
  0   4  42,72Zdeno KUCHÁR

1900 SKK

30
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Hurikán s.r.o.

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112310

Y9 BWP
  0   4  44,81Maroš KUCHÁR

1800 SKK

36
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023807

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  47Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

1
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj7
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0  12  55,1Marek FILINSKÝ

 

14
DAISY 2 05913

02454 Lužany JMC8
Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156906

Y9 SVK TK
  0  23  62,4Monika CIGANOVÁ

 

9
BACARDI 05101

02126 Košice Agrospol9
Kristína Drotárová

Philip 4501 s.v.
Bon Ami 31041669708

SVK TK
  1  83,44Vaslj IVANOV

 

13
CAMBRIGE 05902

03426 Lužany JMC10
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589708

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  78Martin CIGAN

 

50
BALUE 05274

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457809

Y9 Oldenburger
  5  82Maroš KUCHÁR

 

45
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

01754 Kysta JK Horst12
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242511

KWPN
  8  77,54Jaroslav TOMKO

 

46
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01754 Kysta JK Horst13
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259007

Bayerischer WB
  9  82,34Jaroslav TOMKO

 

25
WESTON CHARLES 03666

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Weston Košice

Capan 210150686
Paguera H73301418114

J8 /Olden./ 332206394
  9  83,5Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

33
CASIUS 05020

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065108

Holsteiner
 10  86,28Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

7
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK16
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458410

Bayer
 13  83,81Martin SKÁLA

 

27
MONETA 3 06360

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

10
CALIBRO 05314

02126 Košice Agrospol18
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Marion (Ma-22)07

SVK TK
 vzdalVaslj IVANOV
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